BAR MENU

e Artisan Breads, House Whipped Butter

e Herefordshire Beef Arancini, Aged Parmesan & Mature

Cheddar. Wild Mushroom Dip

e  Grilled King Prawns, Wild Garlic Chimichurri &
Padron Peppers

e Crispy Halloumi Fritters, Pomegranate &

smoked garlic Yogurt

e Korean Cauliflower Bon Bons, Scallions, Sesame &
Sriracha Mayo

o Crispy Gloucester Old Spot Pork Belly, Burnt Apple
Sauce, Apricot Jam£9

e Skin On Fries, Aged Parmesan, Honey Truffle Mayo

SNACK

Olives
Peanuts
Crisp
Smoked Almond
Salted Cashew
Vegetable Crips
Spicy Chilly Cracker

let a member of the restaurant team know upon placing your order. A

Z’/ % //17 ,7%%/ discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices include

VAT.
(V) - Vegetarian ,(VG) - Vegan (GF) - Gluten Free

Our menu contains allergens. If you suffer from an allergy or intolerance, please do

£5.00

£10.00

£12.00

£10.00

£10.00

£12.00

£6.50

£5.50
£4.00
£4.00
£5.50
£4.00
£5.00
£4.50



