## **BAR MENU**

Artisan Breads, House Whipped Butter	£5.00
Herefordshire Beef Arancini, Aged Parmesan & Mature     Cheddar. Wild Mushroom Dip	£10.00
Grilled King Prawns, Wild Garlic Chimichurri &     Padron Peppers	£12.00
Crispy Halloumi Fritters, Pomegranate & smoked garlic Yogurt	£10.00
Korean Cauliflower Bon Bons, Scallions, Sesame &     Sriracha Mayo	£10.00
<ul> <li>Crispy Gloucester Old Spot Pork Belly, Burnt Apple Sauce, Apricot Jam£9</li> </ul>	£12.00
Skin On Fries, Aged Parmesan, Honey Truffle Mayo	£6.50

## **SNACK**

Olives	£5.50
Peanuts	£4.00
Crisp	£4.00
Smoked Almond	£5.50
Salted Cashew	£4.00
Vegetable Crips	£5.00
Spicy Chilly Cracker	£4.50



Our menu contains allergens. If you suffer from an allergy or intolerance, please do let a member of the restaurant team know upon placing your order. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices include VAT